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Academic Calender 2022-2023 (Term First)
Days Date Activity / Holiday Assign to Department
1 Monday, 13 June, 2022 Term begin Meeting, Admission T.Y.S.Y Hon. Principal, Admission Committee
2 Tuesday, 14 June, 2022 IQAC Meeting (College Level), Admission process Hon. Principal, IQAC Co-ordinator
3 Wednesday, 15 June, 2022 Admission process, Lectures Begin (T.Y. Classess) Admission Committee
4 Thursday, 16 June, 2022 Admission process F.Y. S.Y.,T.Y. n_mmmmm\. Departmental Meeting for activities Admission Committee, Departmentwise
planning
5 Friday, 17 June, 2022 Admission process F.Y. S.Y.,T.Y. classes Admission Committee
6 Saturday, 18 June, 2022 Admission T.Y.S.Y, IQAC Meeting (All _,\_mswm_.& Hon. Principal, IQAC Co-ordinator
Sunday, 19 June, 2022 Holiday
7 Monday, 20 June, 2022 Lectures Begin (S.Y. Classess), Submission of Teaching Plan All teachers
8 Tuesday, 21 June, 2022 International Yoga Day, Bridge Course NCC, NSS, DLLE
9-15 |22/06/2022 to 29/06/2022 Admission process F.Y., Bridge Course Bridge Course programmewise
16 Thursday, 30 June, 2022 Admission process F.Y., Bridge noc_..m.m. Submission of students Attendance Bridge Course .u:.um_.maam&mm\ All
summery, reports of activity & lecture taken report teachers/Associations/Departments
17-18 |01/07/2022 tp 02/07/2022 Lectures Begin (F.Y. Classess)
Sunday, 3 July, 2022 Holiday
19 Monday, 4 July, 2022 Departmental/Association Meeting for activities planning Departmentwise / Associationwise
20 Tuesday, 5 July, 2022 Inauguration of Associations Associationwise
21 Wednesday, 6 July, 2022 Inauguration of Associations Associationwise
22-23 |07/07/2022, 08/07/2022 Slow Learner, Advance Learner Selection Classwise
24 Saturday, 9 July, 2022 Departmental/Associationwise Activity Departmental/Associationwise
Sunday, 10 July, 2022 Bakri Ed, : e :
25 Monday, 11 July, 2022 30 hours Certificate Course begin date (11 July to 30 July) DRpartqes mQ_<=<_"AMMHﬂm_.nm. potany, tharsth
26-27 |12/07/2022, 13/07/2022 Mentor-Mentee Program-Form filling Classwise
28-29 |14/07/2022, 15/07/2022 Guest Lecture under faculty exchange programme Facultywise (Commerce Faculty)
30 |Saturday, 16 July, 2022 Colaborative Activity with other college/institute Departmental/Associationwise
Sunday, 17 July, 2022 Holiday . oo
31-35 |18/07/2022to 22/07/2022 Guest Lecture under faculty exchange programme Facultywise (Arts Faculty)
36 Saturday, 23 July, 2022 Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti English language & literature Association
Sunday, 24 July, 2022 Holiday 2 RN
37-41 |25/07/2022to 29/07/2022 Departmental/Associationwise Activity Departmental/Associationwise
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Date Activity / Holiday Assign to Department
42 |saturday, 30 July, 2022 End of the 30 hours Certificate Course, Submission of students Attendance Departmental activity (Commerce, Botany, Marathi
summery, reports of activity & lecture taken report Faculty), All teachers/Associations/Departments
Sunday, 31 July, 2022 Holiday
43 |Monday, 1 August, 2022 Annabhau sathe Jayanti, Short Term Course Begin (1 August to 6 August), | Marathi Bhasha <m=m3m_< __“\_msam_ Departmental Activity
44-46 ]02/08/2022 to 04/08/2022 Tree Plantation Program (tentative date) AmMM___Mm\va_MWM_“&
47 Friday, 5 August, 2022 Guest Lecture under faculty exchange programme Facultywise (Commerce Faculty)
48 Saturday, 6 August, 2022 Short Term Course ends Departmental Activity (English, Physics)
Sunday, 7 August, 2022 Holiday >
49 Monday, 8 August, 2022 Webinar / Seminar / Workshop Faculty of Arts
Tuesday, 9 August, 2022 Moharm
50 Wednesday, 10 August, 2022 30 hours Certificate Course begin date Faculty of Science
Thursday, 11 August, 2022 Rakshabandhan
51 Friday, 12 August, 2022 IQAC Meeting (All Members) Hon. Principal, IQAC Co-ordinator
52 Saturday, 13 August, 2022 Webinar / Seminar / Workshop Faculty of Commerce
Sunday, 14 August, 2022 Holiday
Monday, 15 August, 2022 Independence day
53-54 116/08/2022 to 17/08/2022 Departmental/Associationwise Activity Departmental/Associationwise
55 Thursday, 18 August, 2022 CDC Meeting CcDC
Friday, 19 August, 2022 Gopalkala
56 Saturday, 20 August, 2022 Colaborative Activity with other college/institute Departmental/Associationwise
Sunday, 21 August, 2022 Holiday
57-59 [22/08/2022 to 24/08/2022 Remedial Course Subjectwise
60-62 |25/08/2022 to 27/08/2022 Internal Evaluation Facultywise
Sunday, 28 August, 2022 Holiday
63 Monday, 29 August, 2022 Internal Evaluation Facultywise
64 Tuesday, 30 August, 2022 Endiofthis Nm“H”EWWMMM”MMMMMNMWMU_HM“_M.:MHM”: th”".»:m:am:nm Faculty of Science, All teachers/Associations/Departments
i itra i h ival Visarjan ,
31/08/2022 to 04/09/2022 Ganesh festival Holidays, R%”MMM”M”;E in Ganesh Festival Visarj NCC, NSS, DLLE
65-68 |05/09/2022 to 08/09/2022 Departmental/Associationwise Activity Departmental/Associationwise
Friday, 9 September, 2022 Anant Chturdashi
69 Saturday, 10 September, 2022 30 hours Certificate Course begin Faculty of Arts
Sunday, 11 September, 2022 Holiday .
70-73 |12/09/2022 to 15/09/2022 Colaborative Activity with other college/institute Departmental/Associationwise
74 Friday, 16 September, 2022 Display Exam time table on Notice Board Exam department
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75 Saturday, 17 September, 2022 Departmental/Associationwise Activity Departmental/Associationwise
© . |Sunday, 18 September, 2022 Holiday
76 -84 19/09/2022 to 28/09/2022 Science Faculty Practical Examination Science Faculty
85 Thursday, 29 September, 2022 Departmental/Associationwise Activity Departmental/Associationwise
Submission of students Attendance summery, reports of activity &lecture
86 |Friday, 30 September, 2022 taken report All teachers/Associations/Departments
87 |Saturday, 1 October, 2022 End of the 30 hours Certificate Course Faculty of Arts
Sunday, 2 October, 2022 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Lal Bahadoor Shastri Social Science Association, Commerce Association
88 Monday, 3 October, 2022 Submission of 2 sets of Question v.mvm.n with model in Department of All teachers
examination
89  |Tuesday, 4 October, 2022 Arragement of Examination Department of Examination
Wednesday, 5 October, 2022 ' Vijayadashami .
90 |Thursday, 6 October, 2022 Arragement of Examination Department of Examination

07/10/2022 to 18/10/2022

Term End Examination & Paper Assessment

Department of Examination

Wednesday, 19 October, 2022

Submission of students Attendance summery, reports of activity & lecture
taken report

All teachers/Associations/Departments

Thursday, 20 October, 2022

Declaration of Result & Marksheet Distribution End of the term

Department of Examination

Signature of |
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Signature of principal
PRINCIPAL .
Mangaon Taluka Education Society
Doshi Vakil Arts College and
G.C.U.B. Science & Commerce Colic.
Goragaon-Raigad (402 103)




